
PART LIST

 IT#
QTY

  PART #                          DESCRIPTION

1 1 058-3806

2 1 068-3129 S.S. LOCKING LATCH #M1-43-8

3 1

4 1

5 4

6 4

7 6 #6 X 7/8" T.H. SCREWS

8 8

9 1 160-2009
SEA RAY, MED, 11.5 X 12.5, EXTERIOR

MATERIAL LIST

 IT#   PART #                          DESCRIPTION

A 088-2011 .093" ABS HAIR CELL 1SIDE BLACK

B 134-1207 1/2" ARCTIC WHITE STARBOARD

S.S. PIANO HINGE 1 1/16" X 7 1/2"

076-3135

#V120089 INSERT, CRUISER FRAME
076-3149

#6 X 1/4" T.H. SCREW116-0598

#6 X 1" F.H. SCREW116-0602

116-0607

#6 X 1/2" T.H. SCREW116-0614

FRONT ISOMETRIC VIEW

BACK ISOMETRIC VIEW

(DOOR OPENED)

(DOOR OPENED)

SECTION A-A

1/2"

1 3/32"

13/16"

5

10

SECTION B-B

13 1/2" O.S.D.

12 1/2" C.O.D.

12 1/2" O.S.D.

11 1/2" C.O.D.

Ø3/16" C/S

#8 F.H. X6

A

A

B

B

3

9

8

1

4

5

7

9

4

8
7

1/2" TYP

Ø5/32" C/S

#6 F.H. X4

1/8" ROUTE BOTH SIDES,

EXCEPT HINGE AREA

1/8" ROUTE BOTH SIDES,

SHOWN BY HIDDEN LINES, 2 PLS

1/8" ROUTE THIS EDGE

BLACK TRIM #2384, L 1 1/4"

2

8

A

CUSTOMER NAME:

TITLE: 

T.I. PART#: 

DRAWING NAME:

DATE: SCALE:

SIZE DWG.

SHEET __OF __

MODEL:

NTS

A

DRAWN BY:

CHECK BY:

TOLERANCES - UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

± 1/32"

.XX    ± .03"

.XXX  ± .010"

.XX   ± .005"

± 0° 30'

FRACTIONS

DECIMALS

HOLES     Ø

ANGLE     ∠

6/13/2016

37755-PD

1 1

REV PCT ECN#: DATE DESCRIPTION BY

37755 06/13/16 ORIGINAL RELEASE JV

A


